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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, November 26th 2024

$100 - $200

1 Carved & Painted Raven Bowl signed Terry
Jackson'75, 20".

Lot # 3

3 Painted Alder Feast-Style Bowl signed Aaron Horne
2018, 3' x 9 3/8" x 8".

$150 - $200

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Red Lacquered Gold Painted Altar Table,
51" x 19" x 33 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Meiji Brass Jardiniere, 16" Handle to Handle.
$100 - $200

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Mandarin Hardwood Armchair, 38 3/8"h
$150 - $300

2 Arctic Bay Stone Sculpture signed E5215, 8 1/4"h,
"Two Seals".

8 Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Vase, 23 3/4"h
(crack noted).

$100 - $200

7 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Tom Kotik, 11 3/8"h,
'Hunter'.

Lot # 9

9 African Zebra Hide Drum, 14 1/2" Diameter, 14
3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$300 - $500

Lot # 10

10 Northwest Coast "Moon" Plaque signed Earl
A.R.Lace, 11 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Kwagiulth "Dzunukwa" Mask signed Indistinctly,
10"h.

$140 - $180

Lot # 8



13 Carved & Painted Japanese Mask, 17".
$100 - $200

12 Woodblock Print by Toshikata, 12 1/2 " x 8 7/8",
"Playing with a Ball".

Lot # 14

14 African Zebra Hide Drum, 19 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 15

15 Japanese Woodblock Diptych by Kunisada, 14 1/4"
x 19 1/2" , 'Interior Scene/2 Figure

$120 - $180

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Gitksan Serigraph signed D. (Danny) Dennis'93,
22" x 17", "Salmon Eagle" #213/225.

$60 - $100

Lot # 13 18 Serigraph signed J. (Joe) David, 2 28 1/2" x 28 1/2",
"Non- Representational" #51/75.

$150 - $300

17 Cameroon Fang Mask, 34"h.

Lot # 19

19 Salish Beaded Basket, 7"h.
$60 - $100

$80 - $150

Lot # 20

20 Japanese Lacquer Octagonal Partitioned Box, 3
7/8" x 14" x 14".

$50 - $150

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Haida Serigraph Design by Freda Diesing 1978, 22"
x 17", "Shark of Dogfish" #31/200.

$100 - $200

Lot # 18



$60 - $100

22 Colour Pencil Drawing signed with Syllabics (Mary
Ayaq Anowtalik), 14" x 17", "Caribou Hauling Sl

Lot # 24

24 Mixed Media on Paper signed RAS Dizzy, 10" x
13", "When Birds Season", 1998.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 25

25 Salish Beaded Square Basket, 6 1/8" x 11 1/2" x 11
3/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Northwest Coast Cedar Bailer, 18"w.
$60 - $100

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 African Carved Wood Figure with Various Features.
$80 - $100

23 "Salish Raven" Plaque signed Brad Joseph SR.,
Squamish Nation, 21"L.

29 4 Persian Miniature Paintings, 9" x 5 3/4", "Court
Scenes".

$150 - $250

28 Ivory Coasty Baule 'Human Fertility' Mask, 20 1/2"h.

Lot # 30

30 Kwagiulth Articulated "Kolus" Mask signed Sam
Shaughnessy.

$300 - $500

$50 - $100

Lot # 31

31 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel signed with Syllabics,
35 1/2" x 26 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain Teapot, 8 1/8"h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 29



$60 - $100

33 Chinese Softstone Figure of Kwan Yin (12 3/8"h) &
2 Bronze Censers, 12 1/8"h.

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Enamel Circular Covered Box, 3 7/8".
$50 - $80

$60 - $100

Lot # 36

36 Inuit Stone Walrus signed Daniel 11612, 8 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Haida Model Totem Pole signed Mark Spence June
6th 1945, Massett QCI, 11"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 34

Lot # 38

38 Cedar Mask signed Henry Hunt, 8" x 6 1/4" x 5 1/4".
$300 - $400

34 Chinese Brass & Cloisonne Brush Washer, 2 7/8" x
3 1/2" x 3 1/2" (restoration noted).

40 Old Inuit Stone Figure of a Woman, Base signed
with Syllabics, 5"h (as found).

$50 - $60

39 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, 10 7/8"h.

Lot # 41

41 Salish Imbricated Oval Basket, 11 1/4"W.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 42

42 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket, 4 5/8".
$100 - $150

Lot # 39

Lot # 43

43 Shiwan Ware Figure with Long Arm with Impressed
Mark (arm restored).

$200 - $300

Lot # 40



45 Ink Scroll Painting of Li Tieguai, 45 1/2" x 18 3/4"
(restoration noted).

$100 - $200

44 Inuit Antler 'Balancing Figure', Unsigned, Easily
Disassembles, 8 7/8 x 9 1/2" x 5".

Lot # 46

46 Japanese Bronze Sculpture, 15"h, "Ebisu & Giant
Fish".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 47

47 Miniature Bentwood-Style Box signed Louis V.
Larsen, 4 7/8" x 6 3/4" x 4 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 44

Lot # 48

48 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vase, 21 5/8"h.
$100 - $150

Lot # 45
$50 - $100

49 Japanese Porcelain Fish Bowl, 6 1/4" x 12 1/4"
Diameter.

Lot # 51

51 Collection of Arviat (Eskimo Point) 1/4 Scale
Harpoons, 38"-44"L, Acquired 1971.

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 52

52 Salish Oval Basket, 15 1/2"W.
$100 - $150

Lot # 49

Lot # 53

53 Northwest Coast Painted Hide Drum with Stick
Monogrammed TM, 12 3/4" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 50

Lot # 54

54 North West Coast Cedar Feast Bowl, 6 3/8" x 31
1/4" x 20".

$200 - $400

50 Carved Wood Totemic Sculpture, 28 1/2"h.



$60 - $100

55 Chinese Porcelain Double Gourd Vase, 14 1/4"h.

Lot # 57

57 Baktiari Carpet Approximately 6'6" x 9'6".
$250 - $350

$50 - $60

Lot # 58

58 Chinese Fur Lined Robe, 55"h, NO EXPORT,
'Shanghai Silk Store HK'.

$60 - $120

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 Pre-Columbian Earthen Ware Olla, 11" h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 56

Lot # 60

60 Colour Woodblock Print by Kunisada (Toyokuni III),
13 1/2" x 9", "Nagoya Sanza".

$100 - $200

56 Small Persian Flat Weave Mat, 3'6" x 2'1".

$60 - $100

61 Pair of Celadon Stoneware Table Lamps with
Wooden Stems Inlaid with Mother of Pearl.

Lot # 63

63 Northwest Coast Hide Drum with Stick , 14 3/4"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 64

64 3 Congolese Woven Fibre Textiles, 23" x 26".
$60 - $100

Lot # 61

Lot # 65

65 3 John Webber 'Nootka' Engravings, 2 Unframed,
Approx. 9" x 13".

$200 - $300

Lot # 62

Lot # 66

66 Chinese Carved Hardwood Headboard,
$60 - $100

62 Collection of Feather Prayer Fans, 10" - 20", NO
EXPORT.



$50 - $100

67 Collection of Alaskan First Nations Items, 5" - 20",
NO EXPORT.

Lot # 69

69 Old Basket with 2 Receipts, 4" x 7 3/8" Diameter
(condition noted).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 70

70 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Plate, 8" Diameter
(small edge chip)

$60 - $90

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Southeast Asian Elephant Carving, 10 7/8"h
(restoration noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 68

Lot # 72

72 Unsigned Inuit Goose Carving, 10 3/4 "L.
$100 - $200

68 Rankin Inlet Pottery Head, Unsigned, 7 5/8"h.

74 2 Carved African Figures, Tallest 19".
$80 - $120

73 Chinese Pewter "Duck" Tea Pot with Hardstone
Inlay, 10 1/4"L.

Lot # 75

75 9 1/8"h Unidentified Stone Carving.
$50 - $60

$120 - $180

Lot # 76

76 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4'3" x
5'9" (all over wear).

$60 - $80

Lot # 73

Lot # 77

77 Framed Inuit Felt Embroidery, 21 1/4" x 14 1/2".
$150 - $200

Lot # 74



79 Coast Salish Serigraph signed C. (Charles) W.
Elliott, 12" Diam., "Protection" #141/150.

$100 - $200

78 Japanese Woodblock Print signed Indistinctly, 20
5/8" x 12 1/4", "Tall Grasses" #57/100.

Lot # 80

80 Red & Black Overlay Glass Snuff Bottles with
Qianlong Mark, 2 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 81

81 Chinese Famille Rose Globular Vase with Qianlong
Mark, 18 7/8"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 78

Lot # 82

82 Chinese Plique a Jour Enamel Bowl (1 7/8" x 3 3/4"
Diameter) with Wood Stand

$50 - $100

Lot # 79

84 3 Chinese Peking Glass Snuff Bottles , 2 3/8" - 2
1/2"h.

$60 - $100

83 Argillite Model Totem Pole signed Aggie Davis, 4
1/2".

Lot # 85

85 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Knob-Top Basket, Approximately
4" x 4 1/2" Diam.

$100 - $150

$150 - $250

Lot # 86

86 Modern Cook Island Wood & Fibre Shark Hook, 11
1/8"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 83

Lot # 87

87 Collection of Afghan & Ethnic Silver Alloy Jewelry
Items.

$60 - $100

Lot # 84



$60 - $100

88 Chinese Finely Reticulated Softstone "3 Dogs"
Carving, 7 7/8"h.

Lot # 90

90 Hand Knotted Persian Prayer Mat, Approximately
57" x 36".

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 91

91 Pottery Hamatsa Raven Sculpture signed Alan
Davis, 5 5/8".

$50 - $60

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Pair of Northwest Coast Silver "Sun" Earrings
Monogrammed VAL, 7.7g

$60 - $100

Lot # 89

Lot # 93

93 Anglo Indian Box, 3 5/8" x 10 7/8" x 4 7/8", NO
EXPORT (condition noted)

$50 - $60

89 Tibetan Silver Alloy Gau Pendant (2 1/4") with Coral
Necklace, 19"L.

95 Two First Nations Beaded Belts & Wall Pocket, 32"
& 27"L.

$200 - $300

94 Kwagiulth Miniature "Eagle" Mask signed Rodney
Seaweed, 7".

Lot # 96

96 Two Mi'Kmaq Birch Bark Baskets.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 97

97 Chinese Coloured Block Print of an Imperial Figure,
29 3/4" x 17 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 6 Japanese Imari Porcelain Dishes, 8 3/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 95



100 Pair of Chinese Carved Bamboo Vases, 11 7/8".
$60 - $90

99 African Hardwood Figure marked Afroasian
Curious, 22 1/2"h.

Lot # 101

101 Satsuma Lobed Low Bowl with Processional
Scene, 1 7/8" x 9" Diam

$80 - $100

$60 - $70

Lot # 102

102 Cloisonne Group of 10 1/4" Plate / Vase / Napkin
Rings etc.

$50 - $80

Lot # 99

Lot # 103

103 Chinese Gilt Wood Round Container, 11 5/8" x 14
1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 100

$50 - $60

104 South Asian Sari Tapestry, Approx. 61" x 42".

Lot # 106

106 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 8 1/4".
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 109

109 Chinese Red Lacquered Stretcher Table With
Landscape Top, 33" x 17" x 30 1/4"h.

$200 - $400

Lot # 104

Lot # 110

110 Chinese Black Sculpted Wool Carpet
Approximately 5'8" x 3'.

$100 - $200

Lot # 105

Lot # 111

111 Mahdi & Sons Kashmir Papier Mache Baluster
Vase, 24"h.

$100 - $150

105 Two Japanese Lacquer Boxes, 7" & 12"w.



113 3 John Webber 'Nootka' Engravings, Plates
Approx. 10" x 15 3/4".

$150 - $300

112 18th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Armorial Pitcher
& Shaving Bowl, 12 1/8"h., restored.

Lot # 114

114 Kashmir Crewel Work Panel, Approx. 36" x 24".
$80 - $120

$200 - $400

Lot # 115

115 Collection of Inuit Art Quarterly Magazines,
Intermittent 1993 - 2024, Approx. 57 Issues.

$80 - $100

Lot # 112

Lot # 116

116 Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer Vase (8"h) with Stand
& Case.

$60 - $100

Lot # 113

118 Chinese Carved Puzzle Ball on Figural Stand (8
5/8"h) with Case, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

117 18TH C-Style Chinese Revolving Porcelain Vase.

Lot # 119

119 Japanese Woodblock Print, 8 1/2" x 10 3/4",
"Stages of Hell".

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 120

120 Three Cree Tamarack Birds, 5" - 9 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 117

Lot # 121

121 Collection of Kukri Knives with Sheaths.
$60 - $100

Lot # 118



$60 - $100

122 Chinese Emperor Palace Health Jade Pillow (11" x
18") with Case.

Lot # 124

124 Japanese Lacquer Box, 1 5/8" x 5" x 5".
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 125

125 Serigraph signed (Eddy) Cobiness'81, 18" x 21",
"Wood Duck" #45/100 (glass noted).

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

Lot # 126

126 S. Amador "View of Popocateptl" Watercolour on
Paper, 13" x 20".

$50 - $100

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Nuxalk Serigraph Monogrammed AM (Alvin
Mack), 11 1/2" x 15 5/8", "Mirrored Figure".

$60 - $100

123 Yixing Ware Molded Calligraphic Tea pot,
Acquired 1990.

129 4 Fine Art Gravure Embossings, Approximately
13" x 10", Rabena / Point/Firebird/Yeomans ed.

$150 - $250

128 Asian 4 Panel Silk Screen, Each Panel 35" x 17
1/2", (as found, puncture noted).

Lot # 130

130 Serigraph signed Arthur Bolton, 15 3/8" x 10 3/8",
"Eagle" #149/250'79.

$60 - $100

$50 - $150

Lot # 131

131 Engraving signed Johnniebo (Ashevak) , 9" x 11",
"Transformative Animals" , #13/50.

$200 - $300

Lot # 128

Lot # 132

132 Colour Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 11 1/2" x 7
1/2", "Kyobashi Bridge".

$100 - $200

Lot # 129



134 Pair of Inuit Prints signed Germaine Arnaktauyok,
10 5/8" x 8 5/8", "Mother & Child" &..

$60 - $100

133 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately 8'3" x
10'5".

Lot # 135

135 Jiangxi Handicrafts Deep Carved Camphor Wood
Trunk, 27 1/2"w.

$100 - $200

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 136

136 Collection of Various African Baskets & 2
Pouches, Tallest 18".

$50 - $100

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Mexican Blackware Pottery Ollu signed Luis Ortiz,
10 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 134

$80 - $120

138 Coloured Drawing signed with Syllabics Peter
Aningmiuq, 18" x 24" , "Arctic Life".

Lot # 140

140 Hand Knotted Indian Wool Double Camel Mat, 11
3/4" x 33".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 141

141 Two Mixed Media on Board signed N. (Noel)
Ducharme, 18" x 24", "Common Loons" & "Beaver
Dam".

$100 - $200

Lot # 138

Lot # 142

142 Kwagiulth/Salish Serigraph signed Caley
Newman'88, 12 1/2" x 18", "Swan" #64/75
(spotting no

$80 - $100

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 Carved Wooden Ivory Coast Mask, 16".
$80 - $120

139 Two Japanese Imari Porcelain: Charger (18 3/8")
& Dish, 12 1/4".



145 3 Japanese Porcelain Dishes, 6 3/8" - 9 5/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

144 Tekke Turkoman Torba, 15" x 33".

Lot # 146

146 Antique Chinese Silver & Gemstone Charm
Bracelet, NO EXPORT (jade, topaz, amethyst,
etc).

$400 - $500

$100 - $150

Lot # 147

147 Northwest Coast Eagle Pendant on Italian Silver
Chain, 2"h / 19"L / 24.8g.

$160 - $200

Lot # 144

Lot # 148

148 Miniature Northwest Coast "Eagle" Mask signed
Shannon Peter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 145

$100 - $150

149 Enameled Brass Box with Biblical Scene, 7" x 5" x
2 1/4".

Lot # 151

151 Two Feast-Style Bowls Monogrammed WSS, 9" &
7 3/8"W.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 152

152 Congolese European Figure Seal, MBH, 4 1/4"h,
NO EXPORT.

$150 - $300

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Yellow Peking Glass Bead Necklace, Late 19th C.,
36"L.

$60 - $80

Lot # 150

Lot # 154

154 Kwagiulth Miniature "A Portrait" Mask signed Betty
Joe, 3 1/8". -

$100 - $150

150 1920'S Japanese Hair Accessory Set with Box.



$60 - $100

155 Japanese Serrated Knife in Scroll Case, 15 5/8" &
16 5/8"L.

Lot # 157

157 Pair of West Coast First Nations Beaded Bracelets
(2 1/8"h) & Charles Edenshaw Book.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 158

158 Collection of African & Asian/Middle Eastern
Items: Spear Tip / Animals / Knife / Mask.

$50 - $100

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Latin American Santos Figure, Carved & Painted
Wood, 16 3/4"h (as found, restoration noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 156

Lot # 160

160 Kwagiulth Halibut Bowl signed Jacob Joe, 24"W.
$200 - $300

156 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Vases, Late 19th C., 6
5/8"L.

$60 - $100

161 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics (Marie
Kuunnuaq), 12" x 15" x 8", "Family Group".

Lot # 163

163 Chinese Celadon Grand Blue & White Porcelain
Jar (7 3/8"h) with Later Wooden Cover.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 164

164 Mashad Carpet Approximately 9'10" x 12'10".
$600 - $900

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Two Satsuma Maple Leaves Covered Bowl
(chipped) & Bowl with Stands, 3 7/8" & 4"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 162

Lot # 166

166 Jade Beaker Cup, 4 3/4"h, 449g.
$200 - $300

162 Spanish Colonial Cabinet, 55 1/2"W.



$200 - $400

167 Satsuma Lobed Urn with Later Wood Cover, 4
5/8"h.

Lot # 169

169 Satsuma 'Spring Scenes" Pottery Vase , 11 7/8"h.
$80 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 170

170 Congolese Tusk with Traditional Narrative Scenes,
17 3/8"L, NO EXPORT.

$150 - $300

Lot # 167

Lot # 171

171 Alaskan Yupik Seacow & Walrus Bone Sculpture,
Monogrammed, 7", NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 168

Lot # 172

172 Satsuma Maple Leaves Vase (7 1/4"h) with
Restored Chinese Stand.

$50 - $60

168 Congolese Tusk with Floral Decoration, 19 3/4"L,
NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

173 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket Monogrammed
BCG, 9"h.

Lot # 175

175 Pair of Asian Mother of Pearl Inlaid Rosewood
End Tables, Each 24" x 20" x 18".

$150 - $200

$140 - $180

Lot # 176

176 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 6'11" x 10'.
$250 - $400

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Salish Basketry Hat, 8 1/4" x 15 1/4" Diameter.
$150 - $200

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl with Long Fringes
Approximately 50" x 50".

$200 - $400

174 Mayan -Style Stone Mask, 12 1/2"h.



$150 - $300

179 Two 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Blue &
White Oval Platters, 13 3/4" & 16 1/8"w.

Lot # 181

181 Twelve 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Blue &
White Plates, 5 1/2 - 10 1/8" Diameter.

$200 - $400

$300 - $400

Lot # 182

182 Serigraph signed Susan A. Point, 28" x 21",
"Kwantlen II" #98/100.

$200 - $300

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Haida Silver (unmarked) Mosquito Pendant
Monogrammed AR'74 with Chain (20 1/2"L), TW
215g.

$100 - $150

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Burmese Jadeite Hotei, Figure of Child with Lotus
& Vietnamese Dish.

$150 - $250

180 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Blue & White
Well & Tree Platter, 16 7/8"w.

$50 - $100

185 Congolese Alligator Paginator, 14 7/8"L, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 187

187 Chinese Turquoise Glass & Coral Glass Bead
Necklace with 925 Moonstone Clasp, 60".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 188

188 Coast Salish "Eagle" Totem signed Steve Charlie
Squamish Tribe, 16".

$200 - $300

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Coast Salish "Raven" Plaque signed Gus Modeste
2015, 19 1/2"L.

$80 - $100

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Peruvian Shipibo-Style Pot, 11 1/2"h
$50 - $100

186 Tibetan Dzi Bead or Glass & Other Beaded
Necklace Approximately 23"L.



$60 - $100

191 Mexican Wool Blanket Approximately 6'4" x 4'6".

Lot # 193

193 Ink Scroll Attributed to Taizan Hine, Sight 49 3/4" x
14 3/4", "Tiger Under Pine".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 194

194 5 Japanese Items: Inro (3 1/4"h, card noted) / 2
GoFun Figures / Okimono / Netsuke, NO EXPO

$100 - $200

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Miniature Northwest Coast "Shaman
Transforming" Mask signed Indistinctly.

$100 - $200

Lot # 192

Lot # 196

196 Two Blackware Pots signed Isabel Guillen, 3
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

192 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting , Sight 49
1/2" x 22 3/4", "Cranes & Pine".

$100 - $200

197 Collection of Various Baskets: Salish / Nuu-Chah-
Nulth / Porcupine Quill.

Lot # 199

199 Japanese Bronze Dragon Sculpture, 9 1/4"L
(losses noted).

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 200

200 Pair of 14" Beaded Seal Skin Mitts.
$60 - $100

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 7 3/4" x 9 3/4" x 3
3/4", "Bird with Raised Wing".

$100 - $200

Lot # 198

Lot # 202

202 Three Pair of Beaded Moccasins & Child's
Booties, 4 1/4" - 9 1/4"L.

$100 - $200

198 3 Satsuma Items: Fan Shaped Box (3 5/8"w) /
Hexagonal Bowl / Hat Pin



204 Mixed Media on Paper signed Lloyd Kakepetum
79, 14 1/8" x 17 1/8", "Untitled Spirit Animals"

$50 - $80

203 Old Navajo-Style Rug Approximately 76" x 43"
(condition noted).

Lot # 205

205 Silk Needlework Panel Monogrammed TZ, 18" x
21 3/8", "South Asian Fishing Scene".

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

Lot # 206

206 Pair of 12 1/4"W Chinese Embroidered Silk
Double Fish Panels, Framed.

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

Lot # 207

207 Northwest Coast Portrait Mask Monogrammed
G.D.1976, 9 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

Lot # 204

$100 - $200

208 Felt Marker & Crayon signed N. (Naqsaqtu Joe)
Pee, 18" x 24", "Beluga & Tools", unframed

Lot # 210

210 Thai Kalaga Textile with Mounting Rod, 32" x 40
1/2".

$60 - $80

$100 - $200

Lot # 211

211 South Asian Mixed Media on Silk, 8" x 9 1/4",
"Caparisoned Elephant".

$50 - $60

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Two Chinese Silk Embroideries, 19 1/4"W & 12
1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Two Chinese Leather Boxes, 12 3/4" & 15"W.
$60 - $100

209 Cizhou-Style Porcelain Vase, 9 1/8 "h.



215 Oil on Canvas signed Frederiko Underwood, 8" x
16 1/4", "The Salmon on the Shrimp on the Crab"

$50 - $100

214 Pair of Pastel on paper signed Boonsong, 20 3/4"
x 13 3/4", "Thai Dancers".

Lot # 216

216 2 Mandarin Silk Collars, Framed, 8 3/8" & 12
1/4"w.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 217

217 Haida Serigraph signed Reg Davidson, 10 5/8" x 8
1/8", "Bear".

$100 - $150

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Imari Porcelain Jardiniere, 9 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 215

220 Elaborately Embroidery Border South Asian Panel,
Approximately 41" x 38"

$60 - $80

219 19th C. Deccan Region Hamsa Bird Thali, 13"
Diameter, 1273g.

Lot # 221

221 Japanese Ink & Colour Scroll Attributed to Tessai,
47" x 20", "Tree & Temple".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 222

222 Japanese Cloisonne Vase, 6"h (foot rim damaged)
with 2 Chinese Vases & Wine Pot.

$60 - $100

Lot # 219

Lot # 223

223 3 Pieces of Peruvian Pottery, 4" - 11 7/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 220



$150 - $300

224 Old Chinese Hongshan Culture-Style Jade Turtle
(Gua Jian).

Lot # 226

226 8 Various Cloisonne Vases, Tallest 9 1/4".
$80 - $120

$150 - $300

Lot # 227

227 Mixed Media on Paper signed Alvin
Constant/Wandering Spirit, 22 1/4" & 32 1/4",
"Love, Peace &...

$80 - $120

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Dorset Print signed Lucy (Qinnuayuak), 16 1/2" x
22", "Pilatuktu" #22/50, 1979.

$150 - $300

Lot # 225

Lot # 229

229 Pair of Chinese Ink & Colour Scrolls , sight 44" x
15 1/4".

$80 - $100

225 Chinese Jade Predatory Bird on Stand (11 1/2"h)
with Case.

$50 - $60

230 Chinese Silk Stitchery Panel, 13" x 11", Framed.

Lot # 232

232 Pair of Japanese Bone Candlesticks (Approx. 9
3/4"h) with 3 Fans, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 233

233 Collection of Asian Ceramics: Export / Imari /
Canton, 1" - 10"h (as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 230

Lot # 234

234 8 Miniature Chinese Porcelain Celebrated Horses
of Emperor Mu Wang , 13 1/4"w, in Case.

$50 - $60

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 Chinese Gilt Lacquer Hardstone Jewelry Box, 3
3/4" x 11 1/8" x 8".

$50 - $60

231 Two Navajo Kachina Dolls by Betty Nolasco, 9
3/8".



237 Tonga Tapa Cloth, Coronation 1968,
Approximately 12' x 6'.

$100 - $200

236 Northwest Coast Paddle signed Scott Walsh'07,
48"L.

Lot # 238

238 Graphite Drawing signed with Syllabics, (Peter
Aningmiuq), 18" x 24", "Arctic Life".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 239

239 Graphite Drawing signed with Syllabics (Peter
Aningmiuq), 18" x 24", "Arctic Life".

$50 - $100

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

Lot # 237

242 Pair of Chinese Carved Figures, 11 1/4"h
(restoration noted).

$300 - $400

241 South East Asian Architectural Panel with Carved
& Painted Features, 37" x 22" x 7/8".

Lot # 243

243 Cloisonne Collection: 5 Vases / 3 Covered Boxes
& Enameled Covered Box , Largest 5 1/2".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 244

244 Two Imari Porcelain Dishes, 10 3/8" & 12 3/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Painted Feather Fan with Bone Sticks & Indian
Miniature, 9 1/4"L & 3 3/4" W, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 242



247 Serigraph signed Richard Shorty'94, 22" x 15 3/8",
"Hummingbirds".

$60 - $100

246 Ink Scroll Attributed to Sansui Keisen, Sight 53" x
18 3/4", "Flowering Mountains".

Lot # 248

248 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 23 1/2" x 5 3/4",
"Figure with Open Book".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 249

249 Coast Salish "Eagle & Man" Plaque signed Steve
Charlie, 24" x 7 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Colour Woodblock by Hokusai, 8" x 11 1/2",
"Viewing Sunset over Ryogoku Bridge".

$100 - $150

Lot # 247

$60 - $100

251 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 11 1/2" x 23 3/8",
"Figures & Pavillion in Landscape".

Lot # 253

253 Chinese Carved Cigarette Holder, 4"L, 11.4g, NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 254

254 Ethnic Coral Colour & Turquoise Colour Beaded
Necklace, 40"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 8" Silver Plate Trimmed Coconut & 14" Basket.
$50 - $80

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Collection of Northwest Coast Carvings: Whitesell
/ Underwood / Yellow / Joseph.

$100 - $200

252 3 Ahousaht Fish Carvings signed Benson & Dan
Bill, 11 1/4" - 13 1/2" L.



258 Old Navajo-Style Rug Approximately 72" x 50"
(condition noted).

$50 - $150

257 3 Chinese Green Stone Carvings: Censer (5"h) &
Pair of Elephants, 3 3/4"L with Stands & Boxe

Lot # 259

259 Ming Ink & Colour on Paper, 15" x 16 1/4",
"Figures & Pavillion Complex".

$800 - $1,200

$60 - $120

Lot # 260

260 Serigraph signed Eleanor Kanasawe, 21 1/8" x 15
1/4", "Blue Jay" #5/ 225.

$80 - $100

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Chinese 100% Pure Silk Floor Rug / Wall
Hanging, 18" x 24".

$80 - $100

Lot # 258

263 Ink Scroll Attributed to Shoyu, Sight 48" x 13",
"Waterfall".

$100 - $200

262 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Virgil Sampson, 16
1/2" x 14", "Dragonfly" Unframed Folio #45/165.

Lot # 264

264 Japanese Ink Scroll Attributed to Tanaka Hakuin,
52 1/2" x 13", "Plum & Bamboo".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 265

265 Hand Knotted Asian Carpet Approximately 6'3" x
10'3" (wear & restoration noted).

$250 - $400

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Stencil Panel signed Gyta Eeseemaillie, 2001, 48"
x 14".

$100 - $200

Lot # 263



268 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh Pakistan , 36" x
36".

$60 - $100

267 Taiwanese Panel Screen, 35" x 59".

Lot # 269

269 Pair of Chinese Silk Auspicious Banners,
Approximately 8'L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 270

270 Kashan Carpet Approximately 12'5" x 9'.
$600 - $900

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Old Chinese Architectural Panel (31 1/8" x 18"),
Mounted in Frame.

$60 - $100

Lot # 268

273 Framed Texas Arrowhead & Shell Necklace
Collection, Artevo.com, 16" x 16".

$100 - $200

272 Ming Ink & Colour on Paper, 15 3/4" x 24 1/2",
"Mountainous Pavilion Complex".

Lot # 274

274 Chinese 100% Pure Silk Floor Rug / Wall
Hanging, 18" x 24".

$80 - $100

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 275

275 Copper Alloy Head of the Buddha (24" h) on Wood
Stand, 30 3/4"h.

$250 - $350

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Felt Tip Drawing signed with Syllabics Pitseolak
Ashoon, 16" x 13 3/4", "Serious Game".

$250 - $350

Lot # 273



278 Engraving signed Tuckiakshuk, 9 3/4" x 11 3/4",
"Man Watching Sea Animals ", #35/50, 1963.

$150 - $250

277 Coloured Pencil Drawing signed with Syllabics by
Mary Ayaq Nowtalik, "Figures & Birds", 14" x 1

Lot # 279

279 South Asian Mixed Media on Linen, Unsigned, 32
x 23", "Lovers with Cups and Candle"

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 280

280 Holman Print signed (Peter) Aliknak, 15" x 21",
"Preparing Dry Fish" #6/50.

$100 - $200

Lot # 277

Lot # 281

281 Felt Tip Drawing signed Josie Papialook
(Papialuk), 19" x 24", "Bird Life".

$250 - $350

Lot # 278

283 Coast Salish "Dancer" Plaque signed Steve
Charlie (Squamish), 31".

$200 - $300

282 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 10 1/8" x 5 1/8",
"Weeping Willow & Full Moon".

Lot # 284

284 Serigraph signed Stan Greene'93, 14 1/2" x 17
1/2", "Raven & the Sun" #47/140.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 285

285 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 11 1/2" x 19 1/2", 'North
African Market'.

$50 - $100

Lot # 282

Lot # 286

286 Woodblock Print by Hokusai, 7" x 10 1/2", From
"36 Views".

$60 - $100

Lot # 283



288 Northwest Coast "Sun" Plaque signed Tony C.
Dec. 1997, 13 3/8" Diam.

$60 - $100

287 Indian Chip Carved 3 Panel Folding Screen, 41
1/2"h.

Lot # 289

289 Brass Inlaid Indian Chip Carved Folding Table,
18"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 290

290 Taiwanese Porcelain Plaque, 12" x 21 1/8",
"Colors of Spring".

$100 - $200

Lot # 287

Lot # 291

291 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Tim Paul, 18
3/8" Diameter, "The Whaler", 22/150/81.

$100 - $200

Lot # 288 293 "Mowachaht Maquinna Whaler" Figure by Leasa
Robson with Regalia & Inset Silver Feature.

$300 - $500

292 68" Korean 4 Panel Screen/Divider.

Lot # 294

294 Pair of Satsuma Vases, 5 3/4"h.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 295

295 Two Meiji Okimono, 6 1/8" & 5 1/2"h, NO EXPORT
(losses noted).

$150 - $200

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Meiji Okimono of a Gardener, 5 1/2"H, NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $300

Lot # 293



298 Etching signed (Ragee) Eegyvudluk, Plate 8 7/8" x
11 7/8", "Transformations", #50/50

$150 - $250

297 Kwagiulth Miniature "Female Portrait Mask"
Monogrammed BDJ (Betty Joe), 4".

Lot # 299

299 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Dish, 17 1/4"
Diameter.

$80 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 300

300 18th C. Gold Embroidered Children's Jacket with
Coral Beads, 57"W (as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 297

Lot # 301

301 19th C. Swat Valley Pakistan Cedar Dowry Chest,
51" x 51" x 29 1/4".

$100 - $300

Lot # 298

$50 - $80

302 17 1/2" Wooden Horse / Brass Bowl on Stand &
Chinese Lacquer Plaque.

Lot # 304

304 Asian Deep Carved Low Table, 37 1/2" W.
$60 - $100

$50 - $80

Lot # 305

305 Kashan Carpet Approximately 7'9" x 11'8".
$200 - $350

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 Japanese Tiered Lacquer Box, 8" x 6 5/8" x 6"
(chipped corners noted).

$50 - $100

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

307 Korean Celadon Covered Vase, Double Walled, 5
1/8"h.

$60 - $100

303 22" Japanese Satsuma Vase (lid broken &
repaired).



309 Oil on Canvas signed Avril Poitras 1995, 17 7/8" x
13 7/8", "Fancy Shawl Dancer".

$100 - $200

308 3 Chinese Figures & Japanese Netsuke , 7/8" - 8
1/4"h, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 310

310 Kashan Carpet Approximately 6'5" x 9'10".
$150 - $250

$60 - $100

Lot # 311

311 Japanese Kimono.
$150 - $200

Lot # 308

Lot # 312

312 Baker Lake Felt Tapestry by O. Avaala with
Eskimo Art Tag, 26 1/2" x 29".

$100 - $200

Lot # 309

$100 - $200

313 First Nations Felt Embroidery Panel, 28" x 28".

Lot # 315

315 4 Balinese Hardwood Bust Carvings, 12" - 13
1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 316

316 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Boots, 9 3/4".
$60 - $100

Lot # 313

Lot # 317

317 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel Marked "Tuktoyaktuk",
13 3/4" x 16 7/8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Unsigned Northwest Coast Miniature Portrait
Mask, 4 3/8".

$60 - $100

314 Inuit Felt and Seal Skin Embroidery Panel with
Label.



319 Chinese Carved Box, 4 1/2" Diameter, 229g, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 320A

320A Group of Mounted Tiger Claws & Teeth
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 321

321 Congolese Tusk with Floral Decoration, 26 1/4"L,
NO EXPORT.

$200 - $400

Lot # 319

Lot # 322

322 Congolese Tusk with Colonial Narrative Scenes,
23 1/8"L, NO EXPORT.

$250 - $500

Lot # 320

Lot # 323

323 Congolese Tusk with Colonial Narrative Scenes,
18 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.

$250 - $500

320

Lot # 324

324 4 Mandarin Enameled White Metal Finger Guards.
$150 - $200

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, Kangxi
Mark, 7 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

$50 - $100

325 Ethnic Coral Glass Necklace, Approx. 19"L.

Lot # 327

327 Two Cree Birch Bark Porcupine Quill Baskets
Attributed to Ben Campbell.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 328

328 Bear Tooth & Claw Necklace, Approx. 26"L, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 325

Lot # 329

329 Glazed Yixing Ware Tea Set, Pot 6 3/8"L (1 cup
restored).

$200 - $300

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Two Pair of Kwagiulth Earrings Monogrammed
DLL (Don Lancaster), TW 6.6g.

$60 - $100

326 Two Inuit Carvings: Avahgak "Portraits" & Bird
signed Leo, 6"h.



$100 - $150

331 Collection of African & Ethnic Jewelry Items, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 333

333 Chinese Puzzle in Sliding Box, 3/8" x 2" x 2 1/8",
NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 334

334 Italian Grand Tour Souvenir Terracotta Vase, 3
7/8"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 Two Inuit & Inuit Style Carvings, 1 signed, 6 1/4" &
4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 332

Lot # 336

336 Collection of Various Chinese Coins.
$60 - $100

332 3 Pieces of Satsuma Pottery: Basket (3 3/4"h) /
Miniature Vase / Wine Pot (restored).


